HOLY ANGELS SCHOOL, RAJPURA

UNIT TEST-1 SCHEDULE ( MAY 2023)
DATE DAY I Il I IV ' Vi Vil Vil IX X
08.05.2023 [Monday ENG-1 HIN SST PBI ENG-1 ENG-2 GEO ENG-1 PHY H/C
09.05.2023 |Tuesday EVS ENG-2 MATHS |ENG-2 HIN CTA MATHS |H/C GEO ENG-2
10.05.2023 |Wednesday |PBI MATHS [ENG-2 CTA SCI HIN PHY BIO CHEM PBI
11.05.2023 |Thursday MATHS |PBI SCI SST MATHS |CHE BIO PBI ENG-2 PHY
12.05.2023 Friday HIN ENG-1 PBI MATHS PBI PHY ENG-2 CTA BIO CHEM
13.05.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
14.05.2023 |Sunday SUNDAY |.....
15.05.2023 |Monday ENG-2 EVS ENG-1 ENG-1 SST MATHS CTA ENG-2 H/C MATHS/ECO.
16.05.2023 |Tuesday HIN SCI CTA PBI H/C GEO CTA/PED BIO
17.05.2023 |Wednesday HIN ENG-2 BIO HIN MATHS |[ENG-1 GEO
18.05.2023 Thursday GEO CHEM HIN PBI CTA/PED
19.05.2023 |Friday H/C ENG-1 PHY MATHS/ECO.|HIN
20.05.2023 |Saturday ENG-1 PBI CHEM HIN ENG-1
N.B. UNIT TEST TIMINGS ARE NOT FIXED.

IT CAN BE GIVEN IN ANY PERIOD ON THE SPECIFIED DAY.
IF YOUR WARD IS NOT WELL, SHE/HE MAY AVAIL A FULL DAY LEAVE ON THAT DAY.
THE STUDENTS HAVE TO ATTEND THE SCHOOL FULL DAY.
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